11™ United Nations Conference on Standardization of Geogrpahical Names
30" UNGEGN Session
7 —18 August 2017

Side events calendar

(as of 31 July 2017)
Monday, 7 August 2017
Time CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)

9:00 — 9:45am

9:30-10:00am Orientation Briefing Session
Contact : UNGEGN Secretariat
(geoinfo_unsd@un.org )
“open to all newcomers”

1:15-2:00pm

1:15-2:45pm

2:00-2:45pm




Tuesday, 8 August 2017

Time CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)
9:00 — 9:45am
1:15-2:00pm
1:15-2:45pm Norden Division Meeting
Contact : Peder Gammeltoft/ Ingvil
Nordland (gammelt@hum.ku.dk /
ingvil.nordland@nmbu.no)
“open to all delegates”
2:00-2:45pm Task Team for Africa
Contact: Brahim Atoui
(atoui.brahim@hotmail.fr)
“open to all delegates”



mailto:gammelt@hum.ku.dk
mailto:ingvil.nordland@nmbu.no

Wednesday, 9 August 2017

Time

CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)
9:00 — 9:45am Working Group on Exonyms Working Group on Training Courses on
Contact: Peter Jordan Toponymy
(peter.jordan@oeaw.ac.at) Contact : Ferjan Ormeling
“open to all delegates” (F.J.Ormeling@uu.nl)
“open to all delegates”
1:15-2:00pm Meeting of the East and Central and South-
East Europe Division
Contact: Marija Brnot
(marija.brnot@gov.si)
“open to all delegates”
1:15-2:45pm 5th UNGEGN-Asia South East Division
Meeting
Contact: Mary Jane Montemor
(mjmontemor@gmail.com)
“by invitation only ”
2:00-2:45pm Meeting of the Working Group on

Toponymic Terminology
Contact: Staffan Nystrom
(Staffan.nystrom@nordiska.uu.se)
“open to all delegates”



mailto:peter.jordan@oeaw.ac.at
mailto:F.J.Ormeling@uu.nl
mailto:marija.brnot@gov.si
mailto:mjmontemor@gmail.com

Thursday, 10 August 2017

Time CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)
9:00 — 9:45am
1:15-2:00pm Arab Division Meeting
Contact: Awni Moh'd Al-khasawneh
(kawni@yahoo.com)
“py invitation only”
1:15-2:45pm Joint ICA/IGU Commission on
Toponymy
Contact: Peter Jordan
(peter.jordan@oeaw.ac.at)
“open to all delegates”
2:00-2:45pm Meeting of the Africa Central Division

Contact: Michel SIMEU-KAMDEM
(sodziwa@gmail.com)
“open to all delegates”



mailto:kawni@yahoo.com
mailto:peter.jordan@oeaw.ac.at
mailto:sodziwa@gmail.com

Friday, 11 August 2017

Time CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)
9:00 — 9:45am Meeting of the Working Group on
Romanization Systems

Contact: Peeter Péll
(peeter.pall@eki.ee
“open to all delegates”

1:15-2:00pm

1:15-2:45pm Working Group on Toponymic Data

Files and Gazetteers
Contact: Pier-Giorgio Zaccheddu
(pier-
giorgio.zaccheddu@bkg.bund.de)
“open to all delegates”

2:00-2:45pm



mailto:peeter.pall@eki.ee
mailto:pier-giorgio.zaccheddu@bkg.bund.de
mailto:pier-giorgio.zaccheddu@bkg.bund.de

Monday, 14 August 2017

Time CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)
9:00 — 9:45am Joint Meeting of the WG on Evaluation
and Implementation and the WG on
Publicity and Funding
Contact: Sungjae Choo
(sichoo@khu.ac.kr)
“open to all delegates”
1:15-2:00pm Meeting of the French-speaking Division
Contact: Elisabeth Calvarin
(e-calvarin@wanadoo.fr)
“open to all delegates”
1:15-2:45pm Meeting of the Working Group on

Geographical Names as Cultural
Heritage
Contact: Annette Torensjo
(annette.torensjo@sprakochfolkmin
nen.se)

Agenda
“open to all delegates”

2:00-2:45pm



mailto:sjchoo@khu.ac.kr
mailto:e-calvarin@wanadoo.fr

Tuesday, 15 August 2017

relating to geographical names with the
Documentation Division
Contact: Claire Fellini

(fellini@un.orqg)

“py invitation only ”

Time CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)
9:00 — 9:45am
1:15-2:00pm
1:15-2:45pm Panel of experts to discuss practice

2:00-2:45pm



mailto:fellini@un.org

Wednesday, 16 August 2017

Time

CR-3
capacity: approx. 200 (for the
Plenary session)

CR-B
capacity: approx. 50

CR-C
capacity: approx. 74

9:00 — 9:45am

Meeting of the Working Group on
Country names
Contact: Leo Dillon
(dillonli@state.gov)
“open to all delegates”

1:15-2:00pm

Meeting of the Romano-Hellenic
Division
Contact: Andrea Cantile
(andrea.cantile@alice.it)
“by invitation only”

1:15-2:45pm

Antarctic Place Names
Contact: Jean-Yves
(Jean-Yves.Pirlot@ngi.be)
“by invitation only”

2:00-2:45pm



mailto:dillonli@state.gov
mailto:andrea.cantile@alice.it
mailto:Jean-Yves.Pirlot@ngi.be

Thursday, 17 August 2017

Time CR-3 CR-B CR-C
capacity: approx. 200 (for the capacity: approx. 50 capacity: approx. 74
Plenary session)
9:00 — 9:45am
1:15-2:00pm
1:15-2:45pm Antarctic Place Names

Contact: Jean-Yves
(Jean-Yves.Pirlot@ngi.be)
“by invitation only”

2:00-2:45pm



mailto:Jean-Yves.Pirlot@ngi.be

Friday, 18 August 2017

9:00 — 9:45am

1:15-2:00pm

1:15-2:45pm

2:00-2:45pm




